6
SBC - Solid Board Cutter Part Numbers & Technical Information
Description	                                     Contents	 Part Number
SBC - Solid Board Cutters & AccessoriesPerfect for…..
Drill easy fix access holes in solid
boards in under a minute
SBC - Solid Board Cutters & Accessories
TECH

When used
with relevant
adaptor
Ideal machines
will have:
850w Slipping
Clutch
When used
with relevant
adaptor
Available in 111mm & 127mm
sizes
127mm
111mm
	 1x111mm Cobalt Solid Board Cutter
111mm Complete Set	 3x111mm Plugs	 SBC111SET
	 1xHexagon Drive Adaptor for SBC Cutter
	 1xSDS Plus Drive Adaptor for SBC Cutter
111mm Plug Set	 1x111mm Cobalt Solid Board Cutter	 SBC PLUGSET
	 3x111mm Plugs
111mm Plug x 1		  RPSBC111PLUG
127mm Plug x 1		  RPSBC127PLUG
111mm Plugs - pack of 10		  SBC111PLUGX10
127mm Plugs - pack of 10		  SBC127PLUGX10
	 1x127mm Cobalt Solid Board Cutter
127mm Complete Set	 3x127mm Plugs	 SBC127SET
	 1xHexagon Drive Adaptor for SBC Cutter
	 1xSDS Plus Drive Adaptor for SBC Cutter
127mm Plug Set	 1x127mm Cobalt Solid Board Cutter	 SBC127PLUGSET
	 3x127mm Plugs
850W+
5
DID